Added

06/24/2025
05/12/2025
02/26/2025

Vehicle

2011 Subaru Outback
2011 Subaru Outback
2016 Subaru Outback

Stock
318
315
312

Rex Automotive LLC

Existing Inventories

Mileage
157789
208598
152402

Investment Price

$0 $7,995
$0 $6,495
$0 $9,995

Date: 06/29/2025

Leads Views Ext Color

0
1
0

0
0
0

GREY
Burgundy
SILVER



