Rex Automotive LLC

Existing Inventories

Date: 06/29/2025

Added	Vehicle	Stock	Mileage	Investment	Price	Leads	Views	Ext Color
06/24/2025	2011 Subaru Outback	318	157789	\$0	\$7,995	0	0	GREY
05/12/2025	2011 Subaru Outback	315	208598	\$0	\$6,495	1	0	Burgundy
02/26/2025	2016 Subaru Outback	312	152402	\$0	\$9,995	0	0	SILVER